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Printed: 7/25/2024 10:13:25 AM

NAME

Tucker, Alyssa M
Moore, Amanda S
Current, Elysia
Jensen, Makayla D
Klosin, Mariann
McCarthy, Erin
Harmon, Kyra
How, Samantha
Howard, Raygene
Beers, Stephanie A
Walters, Melinda
Hackney, Grace
MacLeod, Amber T
Kammerer, Melissa
Ufford, Holly K
Howard, Hailey
Posnanski, Fallon
Tkach, Victoria L
Rodriguez, Maria
Ortiz, Marie
Prewitt, Tammie
Parker, Leya D
Manouzi, Malika
Yamin, Susan
Sanchez, Jasmine
Klein, Rachel
Macan, Ashlynne
Cooper, Monique
Orth, Wendy
Patterson, Patricia
Sagawa, Lyrissa
Villanueva, Angelica P
Rosberg, Kristina L
Silva, Kaitlin

Soja, Nicole
Bellavia, Christine
Callahan, Keli A
Olivares, Sheila
Nickelson, Stephanie J
Edwards, Lori
Hagerty, Sarah N
Malone, Mollie
Tocaldo, Marilie
Velasquez, Faith
Cole, Latasha
Doney, KayLynn
Wong, Allyson
Bass, Amanda

Bui, Kim

Diaz Noriega, Citlali
Eder, Kaitlyn
Hayward, Adorna
Helf, Chris R
Hughes, Tanisha D
Johnson, Necole
Kern, Amber
Kittredge, Nicole M
Mc Daniel, Bonnie
McBride, Salina
Montague, Karen T
Montgomery, Debora R
Ogdahl, Tonya L
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Hometown

Las Vegas, NV
Twin Falls, ID
Ephrata, PA
Gresham, OR
Windham, NH
Elkhorn, NE
Windsor, CO
Oregon City, OR
Westminster, CO
Henderson, NV
Sunrise, FL
Arrington, TN
Conway, SC
Staten Island, NY
Scio, OR
Westminister, CO
Milwaukee, WI
Taylor, MI

Round Rock, TX
Chicago, IL
Lenox Township, Ml
Bellflower, CA
Cicero, IL
Farmington, Ml
Chicago, IL
Renton, WA
Henderson, NV
Oakley, CA
Prescott Valley, AZ
El Paso, TX
Honolulu, HI
Vallejo, CA

Ord, NE

Canyon Cntry, CA
Cape Coral, FL
Harrison, TN

Las Vegas, NV
Oak Park, IL
Lincoln, NE
Ridgefield, WA
Manhattan, KS
Belleville, IL
Skokie, IL
Manhattan, IL
Detroit, Ml
Bozeman, MT
Livermore, CA
Garden Grove, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Chicago, IL
Lithia, FL
Mableton, GA
West Valley, UT
Vacaville, CA
Compton, CA
Joppa, MD

St. Johnsbury, VT
Lapeer, Ml
Stafford, VA

San Antonio, TX
Dover, NJ
Brooten, MN

Entries Winnings D1

30 $500.00 240
30 $390.00 280
40 $380.00 222
20 $335.00 267
20 $242.50 241
20 $222.50 258
10 $205.00 246
20 $205.00 278
20 $202.50 260
40 $200.00 259
10 $200.00 287
17 $180.00 240
40 $180.00 197
10 $150.00 247
20 $150.00 250
40 $145.00 274
20 $135.00 216
40 $135.00 203
40 $130.00 200
15 $125.00 219
10 $120.00 214
10 $112.50 220
10 $110.00 267
5 $110.00 248
10 $105.00 255
10 $100.00 244
4 $92.50 232
10 $90.00 221
10 $82.50 245
10 $80.00 222
15 $80.00 230

40 $80.00 238
10 $75.00 226
5 $75.00 247
4 $75.00 259
5 $70.00 256
20 $65.00 214
5 $65.00 263
6 $62.50 219
5 $60.00 254
20 $60.00 234
5 $60.00 210
4 $60.00 244
7 $60.00 208
5 $55.00 220
4 $55.00 269
10 $55.00 211
2 $50.00 242
10 $50.00 250
2 $50.00 227
5 $50.00 220
11 $50.00 220
2 $50.00 253
5 $50.00 221
5 $50.00 218
3 $50.00 276
5 $50.00 223
2 $50.00 255
2 $50.00 238
10 $50.00 220
2 $50.00 273
4 $50.00 231

D2

249
229
242
236
252
223
249
226
234
205
247
255
263
241
240
200
250
233
278
235
269
260
236
250
252
240
232
295
239
271
213
224
228
238
261
230
233
263
241
241
222
285
232
250
275
278
237
275
210
251
241
203
226
210
208
227
229
264
281
223
264
244

D3

268
241
239
259
212
226
234
258
233
271
257
236
238
292
205
211
217
240
207
261
226
241
215
258
223
224
241
216
212
197
247
174
271
250
269
232
195
212
226
231
221
245
222
226
217
227
222
263
222
277
275
211
241
234
250
226
221
256
256
258
265
235
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NAME

Pearson, Cynthia
Romanski, Erin
Rowe, Shannon
Storrs, Suzanne
Ussery, Marie
Wolosyk, Cassie
Comstock, Dani
Gill, Stephanie
Gonzalez, Lillian
Johnson, April
Sanchez, Evelyn
Willis, Fallon

Lim, Sharlene
Wells, Chelsea N
Anderson, Bianca
Arnold, June
Benham, Christine
Burns, Jackie
Casados, Sara
Dana, Melissa A
Dandridge, Ladonna
DeStasio, Mary E
Distel, Tracey
Ewald, Debbie
Fernandez, Sophie

Gonzalez-Quintana, Elydia

Guzik, Suzanne
Jewell, Sherri
Jones, Althea
Jones, Andrea L
Kokal, Josie
McKenna, Megan G
Meade, Dawn
Paige, Klaudia
Perez, Katrina
Perkins, Sheila
Price, Nichole C
Sawicki, Michelle
Stephens, Cheryl C
Tercero, Jennifer D
Moritz, Kimberly M
Phaxayavong, Jennifer
Allen, Sherry
Alvarado, April A
Anderson, Lisa
Argetsinger, Judy
Armijo, Tina M
Athiprayoon, Chonthida
Atkinson, Bonnie
Autin, Melissa
Babauta, Frances
Bisbee, Rebecca
Blanchard, Beth Ann
Brock, Alexys C
Bush, Frederica
Calderon, Elaine
Canter, Nancy
Carlson, Rebecca
Carrillo, Keiria
Castro, Jenna
Cochran, Turranna
Coleman, Leya A
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Hometown

Southaven, MS
Canon City, CO
Westland, Ml
Port Cllinton, OH
Orland, CA

Saint Louis, MO
Enid, OK
Baltimore, MD
Chicago, IL
Pensacola, FL
Chicago, IL
Evergreen, IL

Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Stone Mountain, GA
Hazlet, TX

Boiling Springs, PA
Lake Forest, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Highlands Ranch, CO
Grovetown, GA
Coconut Creek, FL
Lansing, Ml

St. Hedwig, TX
Strasburg, CO
Chicago, IL
Cedar Creek, TX
Salt Lake City, UT
Irving, TX

Port Moody, BC
Las Vegas, NV
Bothell, WA
Aurora, IL
Hollister, MO
Chicago, IL
Peoria, AZ
Sparks, NV

Bear, DE
Compton, CA
Ruidoso, NM

Mt. Iron, MN
Oakland, CA
Hennepin, IL
Albuquerque, NM
Lindon, UT
Albany, OR
Albuquerque, NM
Campbell, CA
Panama City Beach, FL
Houma, LA
Lakewood, CA
Madison, WI
Rensselaer, IN
Discovery Bay, CA
Eastville, CA
Willis, TX
Avondale, AZ
Sandwich, IL
Robstown, TX
Vancouver, WA
Chicago, IL
AURORA, CO

Entries Winnings D1

4 $50.00 239
2 $50.00 241
5 $50.00 221
2 $50.00 264
5 $50.00 210
3 $50.00 224
3 $45.00 254
23 $45.00 221
5 $45.00 217
10 $45.00 223
5 $45.00 236
10 $45.00 262
2 $42.50 258
5 $40.00 216
2 $35.00 297
5 $35.00 200
4 $35.00 213
10 $35.00 218
2 $35.00 272
5 $35.00 211
20 $35.00 225
2 $35.00 267
2 $35.00 255
5 $35.00 221
2 $35.00 234
5 $35.00 275
4 $35.00 242
2 $35.00 201
5 $35.00 196
2 $35.00 219
5 $35.00 217
2 $35.00 239
2 $35.00 224
2 $35.00 234
4 $35.00 235
4 $35.00 229
5 $35.00 202
2 $35.00 283
2 $35.00 228
4 $35.00 200
4 $30.00 231
5 $30.00 221
1 $25.00 212
2 $25.00 208
1 $25.00 222
2 $25.00 214
2 $25.00 225
5 $25.00 206
1 $25.00 236
1 $25.00 231
5 $25.00 191
4 $25.00 221
2 $25.00 231
2 $25.00 244
5 $25.00 246
1 $25.00 225
7 $25.00 189
1 $25.00 265
2 $25.00 271
1 $25.00 236
1 $25.00 197
2 $25.00 241

D2

233
287
225
231
230
249
234
209
218
231
236
229
244
290
226
254
221
241
237
216
212
267
311
230
289
200
224
204
277
229
216
233
234
311
232
236
265
234
218
247
229
241
190
253
220
203
230
219
221
235
250
254
203
236
192
229
216
257
235
243
198
213

D3

239
201
265
233
269
270
222
209
226
220
228
230
233
187
240
236
253
220
251
226
215
258
231
222
203
230
250
266
209
229
210
213
215
255
207
242
223
252
225
209
192
228
216
234
252
233
223
237
230
238
279
236
235
203
254
213
239
229
233
232
235
225
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NAME

Cox, Kelli

Crew, Ranee

Dato, Angela
Davison, Diana
Dayna, Lisa G

Del Pizzo, Dana L
Dillard, Kamika T
Duty, Amber L
Espinoza, Cynthia M
Fettes, Delta

Finan, Jennifer
Frieling, Shanna
Gaasche, Marjorie
Gates, Sue
Goshorn, Morgan K
Grant, Sharlene
Haskell, Debra
Hemel, Mara

Henry, Katie J
Herrada, Veronica
Honda, Natalie N
Howell, Jamila
Lanouette, Stephanie
Lee-Williams, Christina
Lemaster, Alexandrea R
Lewis, Helen
Lohmeyer, Rachel
Look, Sandra
Malinowski, Maureen
Maurice, Heather
Mcintyre, Angel A
McKegan, Stacey
Meadows, Gayle
Miller, Whitney E
Moore, Latasha
Morris, Tiana
Nettleton, Misti
Newton, Melanie
Nicholas, Shanice X
Northern, Tamara A
Osterhoudt, Emily J
Pennebaker, Heather L
Perry, Jolita

Perry, Penne
Pochay, Michele
Santana, Hillary
Sapp, Andrea J
Schutte, Brandy
Scott, Deeann M
Scott, Lorri

Simek, Valerie
Sinclair, April L
Slack, Meagan
Stamper, Naomi N
Taylor, Sharon
Thomas, Shanika L
Thurman, Freda E
TILLMAN, JENNIFER A
Tomlinson, Kayla M
Torres, Evelyn
Villiarimo-Pu, Pamela
Weinberger, Hollie
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Hometown

Hattiesburg, MS
Garden Grove, CA
Parker, CO
Eldridge, MO
Chicago, IL
Jeffersonville, PA
Los Angeles, CA
Milwaukee, WI
Garden Grove, CA
Wasilla, AK
Leavenworth, KS
Gallatin Gtwy, MT
Lansdale, PA
Carlisle, PA

West Point, UT

New Port Richey, FL

Burney, CA
Hays, KS

New London, MN
Lyons, IL
Seattle, WA
Jackson, MS
Puyallup, WA
Whittier, CA
Alliance, OH
Oxford, GA
Dunlap, IL
Mount Prospect, IL
Powell, OH
White Lake, Ml
Oak Harbor, WA
Yreka, CA
Murgreeshorg, TN
O Neill, NE
Hillside, IL
Ventura, CA
Helena, MT
Wyoming, Ml
Chesterfield, VA
Albany, OR
Ogallala, NE
Aurora, CO
Woodbridge, VA
Bremerton, WA
Wood Dale, IL
Nevada City, CA
Pensacola, FL
Florence, CO
ARP, TX

Rialto, CA

Elk Grove Village, IL

Fairbanks, AK
Palm Bay, FL
Logan, OH
Frederick, MD
Dumfies, VA
Hiram, GA
Assaria, KS
Hinesville, GA
Chicago, IL
Kahului, HI
Centennial, CO

Entries Winnings D1

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
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202
227
255
229
215
207
198
203
232
246
270
264
233
230
217
236
240
256
219
230
211
231
251
219
196
256
238
249
247
235
230
190
233
233
225
202
277
212
222
262
257
237
211
226
214
213
244
233
218
228
243
210
213
226
242
243
202
225
187
233
225
220

D2

234
240
255
212
245
222
195
243
244
209
230
236
222
253
246
236
241
295
224
249
218
255
250
216
247
241
228
216
224
246
213
233
205
209
238
217
229
250
275
264
249
234
226
245
238
255
279
231
242
221
223
229
212
211
219
263
247
170
239
217
229
268

D3

321
236
286
216
226
233
254
242
282
225
285
226
254
247
221
229
233
254
246
242
255
240
243
257
235
241
232
247
265
202
212
257
224
231
262
257
226
232
248
234
272
262
245
253
230
269
211
247
231
255
307
249
234
256
228
207
225
237
224
212
176
240
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NAME

Wright, Jaymi L
Wright, Laura
Agosto, Eloisa
Alexander, Mia M
Breedlove, Brandi L
Broege, Amanda
Burks, Robin
Hendrickson, Shannon K
Hollins, Raina S
Jasniewski, Ann
Koga, Sandra
Myers, Tanya
Nally, Sheila
Parker, Qiana A
Perez, Sarah A
Reyes, Vanessa
Smith-Brown, Mary
Tupu, Dorothy
Ackerman, Megan L
Badger, Melissa
Bartnes, Alicia
Bass, Sheri
Bennett, Vassana
Beurman, Ella
Bierly, Erica M
Blackmon, Sharon
Blue, Tashia

Bott, Monica J
Bradley, Brandy
Brewart, Estrella
Briggs, Levana
Brock, April
Buehrer, Penny
Bystrom, Christina M
Cabanlit, Anita
Cadle, Shannen
Chalmers, Cassandra L
Chasteen, Niki
Clifton, Michaelynn
Collins, Christina
Conrad-Frerich, Dorothy
Crapo, Stacy
Crevelt, Jean
Curry, Brandy
Deleon, Ana

Diehl, Erin

Dunn, Desirae
Ellis, Hayley

Fields, Lissa
Fitzgerald, Jennifer A
Gensemer, Nancy
Gilliam, Nicole
Golden, Maureen
Golsby, Denice
Gonko, Betty
Green, Julie
Greenman, Dawn
Gyarmati, Kris
Haggerton, April
Hardin, Theresa
Hardy, Natalie
Harrell, Rhona M

Page: 4

Hometown

Graniteville, SC
Cedar City, UT
Chicago, IL
Azusa, CA
Harrison, AR
Ronkonkoma, NY
Cottage Grove, MN
Broken Bow, NE
San Francisco, CA
Kenosha, WI
Glendale Heights, IL
New Braunfels, TX
Dickinson, TX
Thornton, IL
Ottawa, OH
Brookfield, IL
Capitol Heights, MD
Westminster, CA
Elgin, SC
Pasadena, MD
Friend, NE

Garden Grove, CA
Salina, KS
Oskaloosa, KS
Queen Creek, AZ
Gary, IN

West Chester, OH
Buhl, ID
Springfiled, IL
Upland, CA
Michigan City, IN
San Antonio, TX
Wauseon, OH
Bremerton, WA
Northlake, IL
Graniteville, SC
Silver Crek, WA
Independence, MO
Canon City, CO
Pittsfield, IL
Omaha, NE

West Chester, PA
Walnut Grove, MO
Henderson, NV
San Antonio, TX
Baltimore, MD
Wimauma, FL
Gilbert, AZ
Bozeman, MT
Arroyo Grande, CA
Bozeman, MT
Pocatello, ID
Pasadena, CA
Winston Salem, NC
Rochester Hls, Ml
Malad, ID
Woodruff, WI
Cocoa, FL
Johnstown, CO
Houston, TX

Eagle River, AK
West Columbia, SC

Entries Winnings D1
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o

o

$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

233
211
226
231
204
255
247
215
208
206
244
247
248
237
246
217
228
249
245
219
238
237
233
287
200
212
214
244
270
205
220
219
212
241
222
224
229
213
229
198
234
227
225
223
235
210
255
223
269
195
205
191
206
252
184
238
251
269
225
220
222
226

D2

254
241
226
200
239
211
231
254
228
188
278
241
245
240
223
258
203
197
231
211
226
244
256
260
253
245
208
222
279
200
232
241
207
238
228
216
249
287
218
236
251
325
226
232
224
222
187
238
252
214
263
258
227
231
224
230
232
240
257
263
268
216

D3

228
245
200
195
209
211
213
191
190
210
180
198
213
185
212
236
190
202
225
195
195
209
193
219
203
208
217
233
191
222
244
215
223
191
250
227
225
203
193
219
220
197
177
211
232
240
187
202
215
203
205
202
248
205
220
208
221
202
195
274
220
185
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NAME

Heckel, Nicole B
Henry, Laura K
Herbert, Bianca
Higgins, Jeanette
Hild, Michelle
Hinkle, Marsha
Holland, Freda
Hollinger, Katlyn
Huskey, Doris J
Huth, Nicole A
James, Amber
Johnson, Willonda
Kauzlarich, Trisha
Krogman, Karen
Krueger, Sandra
Larson, Tricia
Lester, Anne
Lopez, Tess D
Luther, Lacey L
Magann, Michelle
Martinez, Samantha
Matthews, Laura N
Mayberry, Beverly
McClellan, Bria
McCormick, Rhonda
McDevitt, Shirley
McDonald, Kiyoko
McDonell, Vanessa
Mendoza-Cervantes, Ruth
Menke, Sharon
Million, Julie A
Mitrushi, Brenda
Moldrem, Corina M
Moore, GeShala
Morgan, Carie
Nelson, Kim
Nelson, Vicky L
Newman, Kristin A
Nieves, Yvonne
Norman, Kimberly |
O Brien, Sherrie

O Connor, Christine
Palos, Sharlene-Michele
Parker, Stephanie
Parker, Yvonne
Pettigrew, Kim
Pruzenski, Donna J
Raleigh, Erin
Randolph, Denise L
Reames, Debra
Rettig, Erin

Rich, Jamie L
Riley, Janice
Roller, Kimie
Salsbury, Andrea

Saulnier-Lacer, Mackenzie L

Schwab, Jenny
Shepard, Tarnisha Y
Skinker, Paige
Sloan, Taylor

Smith, Cynthia
Smith, Heather D

Page: 5

Hometown

Twin Lakes, WI
Haymarket, VA
Aurora, CO

El Mirage, AZ
Glen Burnie, MD
Erie, PA
Gardena, CA
Murrieta, CA
Port Clinton, OH
Hermiston, OR
Chadron, NE
Capitol Heights, MD
The Colony, TX
Surprise, AZ
Mechanicsburg, OH
Garden Grove, CA
Marine City, MI
Las Cruces, NM
Mundelein, IL
Price, UT
Carson, CA
Rockwall, TX
Chicago, IL
Phoenix, AZ
Ponca City, OK
Woodbine, NJ
Allen, TX
Wausau, WI
Flowery Branch, GA
Bonaparte, 1A
Lancaster, KY
Dover, NH

Great Falls, MT
Monroe, LA
Anaheim Hills, CA
Waupaca, WI
Chicago, IL
Littleton, CO
Chicago, IL
Southgate, Ml
Moses Lake, WA
Quakertown, PA
Spokane, WA
Weatherford, TX
Bellflower, CA
Gig Harbor, WA
Erie, PA
Centralia, MO
Clinton, MD
North Aurora, IL
Lincoln, NE

San Antonio, TX
Rialto, CA
Kapolei, HI
Belgrade, MT
Loveland, CO
Elk River, MN
Spring, TX
Murrieta, CA
Libertyville, IL
McHenry, IL
Lawrenceville, GA

Entries Winnings D1

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
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246
240
259
198
248
218
228
211
262
230
239
281
204
259
246
193
251
210
249
233
194
231
206
230
216
220
242
210
192
235
216
214
208
213
230
224
248
219
237
209
190
246
221
236
204
246
208
298
244
210
219
222
259
272
192
243
221
202
207
223
200
215

D2

193
249
235
270
228
255
239
204
250
261
218
202
228
229
216
203
216
196
230
253
218
222
235
259
272
241
209
215
250
202
208
280
230
233
281
268
209
245
187
244
217
222
229
219
240
199
228
205
229
222
212
211
261
222
235
234
218
186
215
238
231
254

D3

234
201
213
239
228
198
222
203
226
193
222
218
215
209
221
206
221
207
198
230
224
239
235
235
212
196
191
183
199
192
195
185
182
228
210
232
214
190
205
230
173
206
268
193
244
197
227
206
252
220
212
203
225
199
205
248
181
228
226
255
224
224
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NAME

Smith, Miranda
Stewart, Lucretia
Stine, Melissa
Stone, Jennifer
Sullivan, Lisa
Teague, Kelly L
Thyssen, Jennifer B
Tory, April

Utley, Brenda
Veal, Janie E
Velasquez, Charity
Vergari, Julie
Wagner, Maria E
Walden, Tammy
Watkins, Christy
Wheaton, Penny L

Wilkerson-Patterson, Bicana R

Williams, Denisha
Winters, Tami
Wittenmyer, Denise
Worthington, Pamela
Yamasaki, Lori
Zapata, Michaela

Page: 6

Hometown

Centralia, WA
Detroit, Ml
Henderson, NV
Monroe, GA
Simpsonville, SC
Milwaukee, WI
Kalaheo, HI
Tustin, CA
Grantsville, UT
Biddeford, ME
Manhattan, IL
Montrose, CO
Troy, Ml

Odenton, MD
Oklahoma City, OK
Hephzibah, GA
McDonough, GA
Inglewood, CA
Darlington, WI
Liberty Center, OH
Waterford, Ml
Torrance, CA
New Braunfels, TX

Entries Winnings D1

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

NFPWOWNNNRPOFRPPFPEPNNNRPRPORNNDNORPRE

204
247
221
203
219
198
243
250
243
252
210
220
205
228
213
210
289
207
205
208
224
239
239

D2

218
243
208
199
216
228
262
224
216
220
182
243
211
235
190
258
208
238
204
264
246
248
275

D3

206
223
212
227
203
230
202
248
214
201
223
219
218
202
216
212
252
235
247
190
205
169
216



